Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
HÜNERSDORFF WIDE NECK CANISTER
6 L HD-PE WITH ADDITIONAL SPOUT
H287XW264XD132 MM
SKU: 4007228817119
1,00 ST Wide neck canister 6 l HD-PE with
additional spout H287xW264xD132 mm
Categories: Storage and transport
containers, Transport containers
Product Features: Contents: 6 l
Width: 264 mm
Colour: Colourless
Brand: HÜNERSDORFF
Material: HD-PE
Fill port internal Ø: 88 mm
Depth: 132 mm
Height: 287 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Wide neck canister 6 l HD-PE with
additional spout H287xW264xD132 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of HD polyethylene
- UV protection
- Wide-neck opening Ø 88 mm for cleaning inside by hand
- With threaded stopper and 22 mm wide thread at narrow side
- Food hygiene-compatible
- Also suitable for drinking water
- Sealable cap
- Colourless
- 6 l and 11 l type with additional spout Ø 18 mm Further technical information:
- Equipment: Food hygiene-compatible
- Type: With additional spout
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.